57Moog Components Group     •     www.moog.com/components 57
BS12 High Performance
The BS12 is a very high energy size 12 BLDC motor.
Utilizing rare earth sintered magnets and hand inserted
stator windings, the motor has a very high torque / volume
ratio. Ideal for applications requiring a high energy, high
efficiency BLDC motor where space is limited.
Hall-effect feedback is standard with sensorless or resolver

Many other winding
options are available.
Part Numbering System Guide
Brushless
Motor
SINTERED
NEODYMIUM
MAGNET
Frame
Commercial
DC Motor
12 	– 	Size 12
BS   1  2   -                              -
Brushless Motors
Notes:
1.	 Motor mounted to a 4” x 4” x 1/4” aluminum plate, still air.
2.	 Maximum winding temperature of 155°C.
3.	 Typical electrical specifications at 25°C.
4.	 Motor Terminal Voltages are representative only; motors may be operated at voltages other
than those listed in the table. For assistance please contact our applications engineer.
5.	 Calculated (theoretical) speed/torque gradient.
*	Many other custom mechanical options are available – consult factory.
	**Many other winding options are available – consult factory.
Select your options below and place their code in its corresponding block as shown above.
BS12 SPECIFICATIONS - Continuous Stall Torque 12 - 14 oz-in (.085 - .099 Nm)
Peak Torque 35 oz-in (0.25 Nm)
OTHER OPTIONS
D – 	Drive
G	–	Gearhead
E – Encoder
Termination
L	 –	Leads (std)
C	–	Connector
M	–	MS connector
FEEDBACK OPTIONS
H – 	Hall Effect (std)
R – Resolver
S – Sensorless
	 F 	 O	 T
T  F O
	 Part Number*	     BS12-20AB-	   BS12-20ZAB-
Winding Code**		  01	 02	 03	 01	 02	 03
L = Length	 inches		  2			   1.485
	 millimeters		  50.8			   37.7
Terminal Voltage	 volts DC	 12	 24	 24	 12	 24	 24